External panels and covers (booklet-maker)
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954 Chapter 9 Parts and diagrams
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External panels and covers (booklet-maker)

Flag, paper-sensing sensor
Spring, torsion

Cover, rear

Cover, tray-connector
Paper-face sensor assembly
Paper-face sensing assembly
Top-door (upper-cover) assembly
Link-slide assembly
Front-door assembly
Middle-height cover assembly
Left-upper cover assembly
Cover, left-lower

Panel, height, upper

Guide, side-wall

Cover, front-lower

Cover, rear-lower

Window, LED

LED-PCA assembly

Photo interrupter, TLP1242

Only highlighted parts are orderable.

FC5-5004-000CN
FC5-5005-000CN
RC2-1278-000CN
RC2-1279-000CN
4G3-0934-000CN
4G3-1624-000CN
RM1-4121-000CN
4G3-0271-000CN
RM1-4122-000CN
RM1-4119-000CN
RM1-4129-000CN
RC2-1280-000CN
RC2-1283-000CN
RC2-1284-000CN
RL1-1717-000CN
RL1-1718-000CN
RC2-1734-000CN
RM1-4141-000CN

WGB8-5593-000CN
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